
^ \ \ ^ 

PLEASE INCLUDE THIS EXHIBIT C-5 SUPPLEMENT TO OUR APPLICATION 

IN CASE NUMBER 14-1991-EL-AGG. 

Case Number: 14-1991-EL-AGG 

Supplemental Information 

Exhibit C-5 

2015 and 2016 forecast for the electric brokerage business we expect to do in the State of 

Ohio: 

TOTAL REVENUE 
TOTAL EXPENSES 

NET INCOIVIE 

2015 

$55,000 

$40,000 
$15,000 

2016 

$68,750 
$48,000 
$20,750 

Prepared By: 
Mark Mrusek 
President 
Prudential Energy Services 
mark(5)energvprudent!al.com 
O: 832-203-7139 
F: 281-715-4775 

o 
o 

m 

oo 

TO 
m 
o 
rn 

o 

CD 

lf..i» 18 to certify that ctie Lmages appearing are ai» 
accurate and ccm^let« reproduction of «. c .ise file 
Jocuraent delivered in the regular aou£«« of rtv̂ si-nes-

Peahntcian I>ate Processed 20H 


