## PLEASE INCLUDE THIS EXHIBIT C-5 SUPPLEMENT TO OUR APPLICATION IN CASE NUMBER 14-1991-EL-AGG.

Case Number: 14-1991-EL-AGG

## **Supplemental Information**

## **Exhibit C-5**

2015 and 2016 forecast for the electric brokerage business we expect to do in the State of Ohio:

	2015	2016
TOTAL REVENUE	\$55,000	\$68,750
TOTAL EXPENSES	\$40,000	\$48,000
NET INCOME	\$15,000	\$20,750

Prepared By:
Mark Mrusek
President
Prudential Energy Services
mark@energyprudential.com

O: 832-203-7139 F: 281-715-4775

2014DEC 18 AM11: 40